
THE STATE OF

APPROVED U.S. PRODUCER 
HEMP LICENSES
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Note: Not all states reported data 
on the same basis. Not all states 

reported greenhouse data.

Millions

$2,557

$2,238

$1,823

$1,402

$1,098

$864

$713

$590

$453

0 $500 $1,000 $1,500 $2,000 $2,500 $3,000

2022e

2021e

2020e

2019e

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

U.S. HEMP SALES  
GROWTH PROJECTIONS

Source: New Frontier Data

$ $ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $ $

$ $ $ $

$ $ $

Demand for hemp is increasing significantly and is 
expected to continue to grow over the next five years. 
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